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District 141 Totals

U.S. Rep 18
Duncan - |
Jackson Lee - D
Kurtz - L
Montiel - R

U.S. Rep 29
Garcia- D
Schafranek - R

Governor
Abbott - R
Barrios- G
O'Rourke- D
Tippetts- L
Write-In- W

Lt. Governor
Collier-D
Patrick - R
Steele- L

Attorney Gen
Ash-L
Garza- D
Paxton - R

Comptroller
Dudding - D
EchevarriaGarza - L
Hegar - R

Land Comm
Buckingham - R
Kleberg - D
Menger - W
Molison - G

Ag Comm
Hays- D
Miller - R

RR Comm 1
Christian- R
Crow - G
Diez - L
Warford - D

SupCt3
Lehrmann - R
Nowell - D
Oxford - L

Sup Ct 5
Huddle- R
Reichek - D

SupCt9
Maldonado - D
Young - R

CCAS5
Huffman - D
Wadker - R

CCA 6
Johnson - D
McClure- R

SBOE 4
Childs- D

SBOE 8
Smith - L
Young - R

State Sen 4
Bishop - D
Creighton - R

State Sen 6
Alvarado - D

State Sen 13
Miles- D

State Sen 15
Vachris- R
Whitmire- D

District Election Report

HOUSE DISTRICT 141 - PLANH2316
2022 General Election

District 141
Total Percent

343 15%
18,435 81.7%
145 0.6%

3,637 16.1%

2,474 76.8 %

747 232%
4,549 176 %
156 0.6 %
20,922 81.0%
210 0.8 %

1 0.0%

20,290 79.1%
4,494 17.5%
851 3.3%

610 24%
20,489 80.1 %
4,487 17.5%

20,094 78.8 %
815 32%
4,586 18.0 %

4,635 18.3 %
20,039 79.0 %
3 0.0%

691 27%

20,779 81.7%
4,667 18.3%

4,527 17.8 %
332 13%
784 31%

19,765 77.8%

4,827 19.0 %
20,137 79.2%
470 1.8%

4,895 19.3%
20,482 80.7 %

20,613 81.3%
4,746 18.7%

20,457 80.5%
4,954 19.5%

20,406 80.5%
4,937 19.5%

0 0.0%
345 33.8%
677 66.2 %
901 66.3 %
458 33.7%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

2,737 25.0%
8,232 75.0 %

Total

2,765
110,493
2,050
40,931

71,837
28,765

4,437,097
28,590
3,554,772
81,942
4,367

3,493,602
4,317,770
222,257

233,768
3,498,276
4,278,859

3,265,946
212,246
4,496,383

4,463,556
3,351,249
3,511
133,073

3,474,698
4,480,286

4,401,273
85,598
239,527
3,223,244
4,465,168
3,331,501
162,051

4,531,135
3,407,027

3,459,080
4,474,995

3,414,052
4,513,593

3,384,873
4,526,399

0

125,616
313,220

86,934
202,323

0
0

84,437
159,125
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State
Percent

18%
70.7 %
13%
26.2%

71.4%
28.6 %

54.7 %
04 %
43.8%
1.0%
0.1%

435%
53.7%
2.8%

29%
43.7%
534 %

41.0%
27%
56.4 %

56.1 %
42.1%
0.0%
17%

43.7%
56.3 %

55.4 %
11%
3.0%

40.5 %

56.1 %

41.9%
2.0%

57.1%
42.9%

43.6 %
56.4 %

431%
56.9 %

42.8 %
57.2%

0.0%

28.6 %
714 %

30.1%
69.9 %

0.0%

0.0%

34.7%
65.3 %

For technical reasons, election resultsin Texas Legislative Council reports may vary slightly from the official election results. Complete official results for all elections are maintained by

the Office of the Texas Secretary of State.
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District 141 Totals

State Rep 141
Thompson - D

Total Voter Registration (VR)
Tota Spanish Surname VR and SSVR/VR
Turnout (TO) and TO/VR

District 141
Total Percent

0 0.0%

88,714
20,027 226 %
25,995 293 %
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State
Total Percent
0 0.0%

17,713,365
4,310,214 243 %
8,143,047 46.0 %

For technical reasons, election resultsin Texas Legislative Council reports may vary slightly from the official election results. Complete official results for all elections are maintained by

the Office of the Texas Secretary of State.

68801



